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The following participants (part-time, full-time) attended the joint Rapporteurs meeting:

	
	Family Name
	First Name
	Company
	E-mail Address
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	Bjøntegaard
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	Tandberg
	gisle.bjontegaard@tandberg.net
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	France Telecom
	jeanpierre.blin@francetelcom.com
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	Boyle
	Kevin
	Nortel
	kboyle@nortel.com
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	Burman
	Bo
	LM Ericsson
	bo.burman@ericsson.com
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	Xianyi
	Huawei Technologies
	xianychen@huawei.com

	6
	Dahm
	Claus
	Cisco Systems, Inc.
	cdahm@cisco.com

	7
	Dhesikan
	Subha
	Cisco Systems, Inc.
	sdhesika@cisco.com

	8
	Euchner
	Martin
	Siemens AG
	Martin.Euchner@siemens.com

	9
	Hall
	Richard
	Polycom
	rhall@austin.polycom.com

	10
	Hinkkanen
	Tapio
	Nokia
	tapio.Hinkkanen@nokia.com

	11
	Hunt
	Geoffrey
	BT (UK)
	geoff.hunt@bt.com

	12
	Jeong
	Seong-Ho
	Korea
	shjeong@hufs.ac.kr

	13
	Jinzenji
	Hiroshi
	NTT (Japan)
	jinzenji.hiroshi@lab.ntt.co.jp

	14
	Jones
	Paul
	Cisco Systems
	paulej@packetizer.com

	15
	Kenrick
	Brody
	Dilithium Networks, Inc.
	Brody.Kenrick@Dilithiumnetworks.com

	16
	Lamer
	Bastien
	France Telecom
	bastien.lamer@rd.francetelecom.com

	17
	Lehmann
	Leo
	OFCOM
	Leo.Lehmann@bakom.admin.ch

	18
	Levent-Levi
	Tsahi
	Radvision (Israel)
	tsahil@radvision.com

	19
	Li
	Ruihua
	Huawei Technologies
	liruihua_sz@huawei.com

	20
	Li 
	Jincheng
	Huawei Technologies
	lijincheng@huawei.com

	21
	Lin
	Yangbo
	Huawei Technologies
	linyangbo@huawei.com

	22
	Lindbergh
	David
	Polycom
	lindbergh@92F1.com

	23
	Luo
	Noah
	Huawei Technologies
	noah@huawei.com

	24
	Luthi
	Patrick
	Tandberg
	patrick.luthi@tandberg.net

	25
	Martin de Nicolas
	Arturo
	Ericsson
	Arturo.Martin-de-Nicolas@ericsson.com

	26
	Nishikawa
	Yoshiki
	NTT Resonant, Inc. (Japan)
	y.nishikawa@nttr.co.jp

	27
	Okubo
	Sakae
	Waseda Univ.
	sokubo@waseda.jp

	28
	Probst
	Pierre-André
	(SG16 Chairman)
	pierre-andre.probst@ties.itu.int

	29
	Ruditsky
	Alexander
	Radvision (Israel)
	sasha@radvision.com

	30
	Schwarz
	Albrecht
	Alcatel
	Albrecht.Schwarz@alcatel.de

	31
	Sebestyen
	Istvan
	Siemens AG
	Istvan.sebestyen@siemens.com

	32
	Siyavudeen
	Faisal
	Cisco Systems
	fsiyavud@cisco.com

	33
	Sollaud
	Aurélien
	France Telecom (France)
	aurelien.sollaud@francetelecom.com

	34
	Viscito
	Eric
	eV Consulting/Confluent Video(USA)
	eric@ev-consulting.com

	35
	Wenger
	Stephan
	Nokia
	Stephan.Wenger@nokia.com

	36
	Wilmot
	Christopher
	British Telecommunications
	chris.d.wilmot@bt.com

	37
	Wong
	Albert
	Dilithium Networks, Inc.
	albert.wong@dilithiumnetworks.com

	38
	Wu
	Xiangyang
	China
	wuxy@huawei.com

	39
	Zhang
	Liquan
	Huawei Technologies
	zhangliquan@huawei.com

	40
	Zhang
	Qing
	Huawei Technologies
	q_zhang@huawei.com
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